Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area
Categorisation

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation
Establishment

Establishment

Capital Schemes - HWRCs

Establishment
Establishment

Establishment
Capital Schemes - HWRCs
Establishment

Expense Type

Professional Meetings

Training and Development

Fees and Charges

Information and Communications
Technology

Information and Communications
Technology

Information and Communications
Technology

Capital Fees

Other Professional Fees

Month:

Payment Date
15/04/2015
20/04/2015
22/04/2015

29/04/2015
08/05/2015

08/05/2015
08/05/2015
22/04/2015

April 15

Transaction

Number Amount Type
2-64430612 £196 REVENUE
2-75907815 £50 REVENUE

2-5093719 £97 CAPITAL
2-77302304 £10 REVENUE
2-48925502 £137 REVENUE
2-79317049 £227 REVENUE
2-66940341 £97 CAPITAL
1-49427790 £8 REVENUE

Supplier Name

Virgin Trains Travel to Conference
CSKILLS Regulations Workshop
Liverpool City Council Planning Fee

Three Authority Mobile Phone Top Up
Orange Authority Mobile Bill

Vodafone Authority Mobile Bills
Liverpool City Council Planning Fee
West Coast Trains



