Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204) **Month:** April 15

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area		Transaction				
Categorisation	Service Division Categorisation	Expense Type	Payment Date	Number Amour	nt Type	Supplier Name
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Professional Meetings	15/04/2015	2-64430612	£196 REVENUE	Virgin Trains Travel to Conference
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Training and Development	20/04/2015	2-75907815	£50 REVENUE	CSKILLS Regulations Workshop
Waste Disposal	Capital Schemes - HWRCs	Fees and Charges Information and Communications	22/04/2015	2-5093719	£97 CAPITAL	Liverpool City Council Planning Fee
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Technology Information and Communications	29/04/2015	2-77302304	£10 REVENUE	Three Authority Mobile Phone Top Up
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Technology Information and Communications	08/05/2015	2-48925502	£137 REVENUE	Orange Authority Mobile Bill
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Technology	08/05/2015	2-79317049	£227 REVENUE	Vodafone Authority Mobile Bills
Waste Disposal	Capital Schemes - HWRCs	Capital Fees	08/05/2015	2-66940341	£97 CAPITAL	Liverpool City Council Planning Fee
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Other Professional Fees	22/04/2015	1-49427790	£8 REVENUE	West Coast Trains